aa

alestnina

CAGLIARI
CONSERVATORIO «

MUSICA

GRADUATORIA

per I’assegnazione di BORSE DI STUDIO agli studenti

per I’Anno Accademico 2021/22

BENEFICIARI BORSA DI STUDIO AA 2021/2022

11719

1000€

11866

1000€

12011

1000€

12003

1000€

11434

1000€

11711

900€

11709

800€

12007

800€

11591

800€
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